PRIMERGY BX900 Storage Blades
System configurator and order-information guide
Contents
Instructions
Configurator
Rules BX900 Storage Blades
0 Rules BX400 Storage Blades
I 1 SX910 S1

200GB MLC, Enterprise Perfomance S26361-F4581-E200
400GB MLC, Enterprise Perfomance S26361-F4581-E400
Choose up to 3 order codes above.
HDD SAS 2.5"
max.10x
SAS 6Gb/s 2.5" with hot plug/hot replace tray
300GB 10000rpm,<4,5ms, 8MB Cache S26361-F4482-E130
450GB 10000rpm,<4,5ms, 8MB Cache S26361-F4482-E145
600GB 10000rpm,<4,5ms, 8MB Cache S26361-F4482-E160
900GB 10000rpm,<4,5ms, 8MB Cache S26361-F4482-E190
146GB 15krpm,<4,5ms, 8MB Cache S26361-F4482-E514
300GB 15krpm,<4,5ms, 8MB Cache S26361-F4482-E530
500GB 7.2krpm,<4,5ms, 64MB Cache S26361-F5228-E500
1TB 7.2krpm,<4,5ms, 64MB Cache S26361-F5228-E100
Choose up to 10 order codes above.
SX980 S1
Midplane
Slot n Slot n+1Slot a Slot b